Copenhagen City LED
Gen2: comfortable,
future-ready light for
your city
Copenhagen City LED gen2 large & mega
The original Copenhagen luminaire was co-designed with Copenhagen’s Office of
City Architecture in the 1960s with the aim of enhancing the aesthetic appeal of the
city through lighting. This timeless luminaire design comes in two types: Copenhagen

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K LED100
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K LED110
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-LS850SRTB LED60
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB LED110
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB 60S C10K LED140
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB 10 60S LED140
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-LS850 C10K LED60
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-DDF12 10 LED60
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB LED100
Light Technical
Copenhagen City LED gen2 large & mega
4Product family leaflet, 2026, May 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
919008634402 BDS762
LED100/830II GL-
MDW CLOLS850
C10K
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 9,518 lm
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II
GL-MDW CLOLS850
C10K
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 10,545 lm
919008634409 BRS762
LED60/830IIGL-
MDW CLO-
LS850SRTB
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 5,765 lm
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II
GL-MDW CLOLS850
SRTB
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 10,545 lm
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II
GL-MDW SRTB 60S
C10K
727
warm
white
2700 K 70 13,604 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II
MDW GR SRTB 10
60S
722
warm
white
2200 K 70 13,530 lm
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II
GL-MDW CLO-LS850
C10K
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 5,765 lm
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II
MDW GR CLO-DDF12
10
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 5,765 lm
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II
GL-MDW CLOLS850
SRTB
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 9,518 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 71 W
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 79 W
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-LS850SRTB 44 W
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 81 W
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB 60S C10K 98 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB 10 60S 116 W
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-LS850 C10K 43.5 W
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-DDF12 10 43.5 W
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 72 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 50%
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 50%
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-LS850SRTB 50%
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 50%
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB 60S C10K -
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB 10 60S -
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-LS850 C10K 50%
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-DDF12 10 -
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 50%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 C10K
White IK07
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 C10K
White IK08
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-
LS850SRTB
White IK07
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 SRTB
White IK08
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB
60S C10K
White IK08
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB
10 60S
Gray IK08
Copenhagen City LED gen2 large & mega
5Product family leaflet, 2026, May 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-
LS850 C10K
Housing
Glow,
bracket RAL
7035
IK07
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-
DDF12 10
Gray IK07
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 SRTB
White IK07
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 0.01 %
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 0.01 %
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-LS850SRTB 0.01 %
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 0.01 %
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB 60S C10K -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB 10 60S -
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-LS850 C10K 0.01 %
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-DDF12 10 -
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB 0.01 %
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
919008634402 BDS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K BDS762
919008634407 BDS763 LED110/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K BDS763
919008634409 BRS762 LED60/830IIGL-MDW CLO-LS850SRTB BRS762
919008634408 BSS763LED110/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB BSS763
919008634805 BRS763 LED140/727II GL-MDW SRTB 60S C10K BRS763
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
919008634806 BRS763 LED140/722 II MDW GR SRTB 10 60S BRS763
919008634401 BRS762 LED60/830II GL-MDW CLO-LS850 C10K BRS762
919008635354 BRS762 LED60/830 II MDW GR CLO-DDF12 10 BRS762
919008634403 BSS762 LED100/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 SRTB BSS762
Polar Wide Diagrams